
Monthly Portfolio
October 2025



Received bonuses

Paid interest

Total invested amount

Sum of the listed loans on primary market

Number of listed loans on primary market

Added funds

1.06%

Сума / брой

1.75%

5875 EUR

771 835 795 EUR

588 478 EUR

2 894 407

1 200 211 683 EUR

number/amount 

2.47%

2.18%

2 %Number of investors on the platform 1%62 006

Growth compared 
to last month

19.14%

-0.09%



Първичен пазар

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

Access
Finance

AXI Card Easy
Business

Easy Credit Fast
Finance

Ibancar Kredis Mi
Prestamo

Mint
Credit

NordCard Ocean
Credit

Swiss
Funds

Viva Credit

6.07%

1.06%

7.85%

63.90%

0.01% 0.05%

4.35% 5.23% 5.89%

0.42% 0.32% 0.95%
3.90%

% of number of loans uploaded by originator

Primary market

Increase or decrease compared to last month



Първичен пазар
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2.16%
0.59%

28.47%

39.75%

1.48% 0.21%

7.03%

14.08%

1.95% 1.23%
0.31% 0.24%

2.50%

Primary market

Increase or decrease compared to last month

% of the amount of loans uploaded by originator



Primary market

A 31.50%

B  8.12%

C  11.91%D  10.32%

E 11.49%

HR 26.67%

Access
Finance

AXI Card Easy Business Easy Credit Fast Finance Ibancar Kredis Mi Prestamo Mint Credit NordCard Ocean Credit Swiss Funds Viva Credit

9.06% 9.14% 9.35%
11.34% 11.75%

9.51% 9.50%
9.51% 10.53% 10.58%

11.50%
10.47% 10.64%

Average rate of return of loans uploaded by originator

% of loans uploaded by risk class% of loans uploaded by buyback guarantee

0.47%

30.45%
69.08%

16 30 60

Increase or decrease compared to last month
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